
GLG ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

Bread 
French Baguette

Warm, crunchy on the outside, chewy on the inside


Ingredients: Unbleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, salt, yeast. 

CONTAINS: WHEAT 
Made in a facility that also handles eggs, milk, & soy. 

GLG Sauce 
Abundance of herbs & spices crowned with vegetable oil and garlic resulting in authentic Italian 
dressing.

Smooth & creamy texture. Softens the baguette up.


Ingredients: Soybean oil, vinegar, water, monosodium glutamate, salt, sugar, spices, lactic acid 
80%, minced garlic, parsley flakes, lemon juice powder, propylene glycol alginate, onion 
powder, xanthan gum (a natural stabilizer) and less than 0.1% sodium benzoate added as a 
preservative.

GLUTEN FREE 

Cookies 
1 oz. cookie portions (2 per pack)

Made with:

Semi-sweet chocolate chips.


Ingredients: Sugar, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, 
thiamine mononitrate, ribovlavin, folic acid), semi-sweet chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened 
chocolate, cocoa butter, dexdtrose, soy lecithin (emulsifier), salt, artificial flavor), wheat flour, 
margarine (palm oil, water, salt, mono- and diglycerides, soy lecithin, sodium benzoate 
(preservative), artificial flavor, beta-carotene (color), vitamin a palmitate), shortening (palm oil), 
water, invert sugar, contains less than 2% of baking powder (corn starch, sodium aluminum 
phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), baking soda, eggs, molasses, natural flavors (milk), slat, soy 
lecithin, white chocolate flavored powder (sugar, creamer (coconut oil, corn syrup solids, 
sodium casein ate (milk), sugar, tricalcium phosphate, dipotassium phosphate, propylene 
glycol esters of fatty acids, mono0 and diglycerides, salt, artificial flavor), maltodextrin, natural 
and artificial flavor, guar gum, xanthan gum).

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOY 
MAY CONTAIN: Peanuts, tree nuts 



GLG ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

Potato Salad 
Southern-style potato salad

Smooth & creamy texture

Made with:

Certified Idaho Russet potatoes-diced, diced bell pepper, celery, onion, pickle w/dressing & 
mustard.


Ingredients: Idaho potatoes, dressing (water, soybean oil, sugar, modified food starch, distilled 
vinegar, egg yolks, salt, rice flour, propylene glycol alginate, xanthan gum), salad dressing 
(water, soybean oil, sugar, distilled vinegar, modified food starch, egg yolks, salt, xanthan gum, 
mustard flour), sugar sweet relish (cucumbers, sugar, distilled vinegar, salt, contains less than 
2% of: mustard seed, xanthan gum, celery seed, dehydrated red bell pepper, calcium chloride, 
natural flavoring, turmeric color, and dehydrated onion), celery water, mustard (distilled vinegar, 
mustard seed, salt, turmeric color, spices), red peppers (peppers, water, citric acid 
(preservative)), onion, salt, potassium sorbet (preservative), sodium benzoate (preservative), 
xanthan gum, black pepper, celery seeds, beta-carotene color.

CONTAINS: EGG 

Greek Feta Pasta Salad 
Fresh pasta, tossed with cucumbers, black olives, pepperoncini peppers, red bell peppers, 
onions, & feta cheese combined in a traditional Greek-style dressing.

Made with:

Fresh pasta, tossed with cucumbers, black olives, pepperoncini peppers, red bell peppers, 
onions, & feta cheese combined in a traditional Greek-style dressing.


Ingredients: Cooked enriched macaroni (semolina (wheat), enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, 
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), cooked enriched spinach spirals, (semolina (wheat), 
dried spinach, enriched with niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), 
soybean oil, white distilled vinegar, water, red bell peppers, tomatoes, cucumbers, black olives 
(black olives, water, salt, ferrous gluconate), feta cheese ((pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, 
salt, enzymes), powdered cellulose (to prevent caking), natamyacin (to protect flavor)), 
pepperoncini peppers (peppers, water, vinegar, salt, sodium benzoate and sodium 
metabisulfite (as preservatives)), contains less than 2% of sugar, salt, green onions, spices, 
potassium sorbate (to retard spillage), granulated garlic.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT 



GLG ALLERGEN INFORMATION 

Meatballs 
2 oz premium, oven roasted, italian style meatballs (3 per sandwich)


Made with:

Savory blend of pork, beef, & romano cheese.


Ingredients: Beef and pork, water, bread crumbs (wheat flour, salt, yeast), romano cheese 
(cultured cows milk, salt, enzymes), textured soy protein concentrate, salt, spices, dehydrated 
onions, soy protein concentrate, sugar, dried garlic, dried celery, mustard powder, parsley.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY 

Salami 
Ingredients: Pork, Beef, Salt, Dextrose, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Spices, Sodium Ascorbate, 
Garlic Powder, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid. 

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 

Pepperoni 
Pork, Beef, Salt, Dextrose, Spices, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Oleoresin of Paprika, 
Dehydrated Garlic, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid. 

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 

Capicola 
Ham Cured With Water, Salt, Sodium Lactate, Sugar, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, 
Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite 

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 

Turkey 
Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth and 2% or less of: Dextrose, Salt, Sugar, Carrageenan, Sodium 
Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate. Browned in Oil. 

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 

Ham 
Cured with: Water, Honey, Contains 2% or less of: Salt, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphates, Sodium 
Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite. 

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE 

Roast Beef 
Ingredients: Boneless Beef Round Roast Eye of Round PFOF, Water, Salt, Carrageenan, 
Sodium Phosphate, Sugar, Flavoring. Qualifying statement: Rubbed with Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, 
Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spices. Caramel color added chunked and 
formed rubbed with qualifier (see ingredient statement).

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: NONE


